
Appendix E9 – Registered and IAP 
Prepared by: GKM Consulting PTY LTD 

BASIC ASSESSMENT AND WATER USE LICENSE FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF TWO DOUBLE STOREY ON MOOIFONTEIN FARM NO 14IR, PORTION 22 IN KEMPTON PARK 
WITHIN THE EKHURHULENI METRO MUNICIPALITY 

GDARD REFERENCE NO: GAUT 002 / 17 – 18 / E2098 
DATABASE OF REGISTERED INTERSTED AND AFFECTED PARTY 

Name Contact Details Company / Organisation / Government Department / 
Role 

   

Cecilia Rakgoale Tel: (011) 999 3316; Cell: 084 492 3655; Cecilia.rakgoale@ekurhuleni.gov.za EMM – Environmental Dept 

Frank Phahlamohlaka Tel: 011 999 8173; frank.phahlamohlaka@ekurhuleni.gov.za  EMM – Implementation Dept 

Bongani Shabangu 011 250 2500; Joshua.Mahada@gauteng.gov.za GDARD 

Tsepo Mathebe Tel: 012 392 1406; Cell: 082 658 7833; Email: mathebet@dws.gov.za DWS 

Nicholas Wiltshire Tel: (0)21 013 0131/0236; Cell: +27 (0)82 303 7870; Email: nic.wiltshire@ctsheritage.com  Cedar Towers 

Andrew Husted Cell: 081 319 1225; Andrew@thebiodiversitycompany.co.za   The Biodiversity Company 

Tracy Butler Cell : 082 451 2255; starr@polka.co.za or tracy.butler@ekhuruleni.gov.za Ward Councillor 

Aubrey Boshoff 073 982 8686; 011 979 7061; aubrey@skycoverage.com  Town Planner 

Nathalie Smal   +27 (0) 11 999 3860; nathalie.smal@ekurhuleni.gov.za EMM Implementation Dept 

Andre Duplessis 0836558187;  andre.duplessis@ekurhuleni.gov.za Environmental Portfolio Ekurhuleni Ward 23 Cllr 

Jan Joubert 0824510715; joubert@joubertscholtz.co.za  Developer 

Vigilio Pedro 0846236727  Owner 

Alexa Groome 0825485405; alexa.groome@vodamail.co.za Home Owner 

Lucky Zwane 0739528153; zwanezukiswa@yahoo.com    Ward Representative 

Amanda Davison 0725174121; amanda@divineimayin.co.za  Ward Representative 

Martin Hedington 0741256938; m.l.hedington@gmail.com  Ward Representative (to be) 

Nthokozo Khoza 0793578868; ntk.khoza@gmail.com  Home Owner 

Selby Khoza 0829908283; selby.khoza@dfa.co.za Home Owner 

Khazamula Chabalala 0737676774;pchabalala@yahoo.com Resident 

Jacqui Bowyer 0834547502; jacqui@travwleaders.co.za  Home Owner 

Theresa deNecker 0723837432; theresa@intercargo.co.za  Home Owner 

Grace Magaya 0814941611; info@gkmenvironment.co.za   

Tracey Lourenco  0836558187; starr@pelka.co.za   Ward Councillor 

Martin Oliphant Cell: 0847774729 Address: 4 Piet my Valm  

Gillian Palmer 0799394963; palmer@vodamail.co.za  

Morcellus Oliphant 0845533323; omorcellus@gmail.com  

Morris Nkubon 0834441379   
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